
Time

0800 - 1700hrs

Meeting Room 5 Meeting Room 6

0800 - 1700hrs
Workshop 1: 

Emergency Neurological Life Support (ENLS)

Workshop 2: 

Neuromonitoring- EVD/ ICP monitoring; EEG

Moderator: Chidananda Swamy (Brunei)

Time

0715 - 0800hrs

0800 - 0805hrs

0805 - 0835hrs

0835 - 0840hrs

00840 - 0910hrs

0910 - 0915hrs

0915 - 0945hrs

0945 - 1100hrs

0945 - 1005hrs

1005 - 1025hrs

1025 - 1050hrs

1050 - 1100hrs

1100 - 1145hrs

1145 - 1230hrs

1145 - 1205hrs

1205 - 1225hrs

1225 - 1230hrs

1230-1315hrs

1315-1430hrs

1430-1520hrs

1430-1450hrs

1450-1510hrs

1510-1530hrs

1530-1540hrs

1540-1615hrs

1615-1700hrs

1615-1625hrs

1625-1650hrs

1650-1700hrs

1700hrs

PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOPS: 28 June 2024, Friday 

Workshop

DAY 1: 29 June 2024, Saturday 

Meeting Room 14 Meeting Room 13

Registration

Workshop 3: 

POCUS in Neurocritical Care

Moderator: Chor Yek Kee (Malaysia)

Meeting Room 1-4

Welcome Address

Peter Tan (Malaysia)

Welcome Address

Chor Yek Kee (Malaysia)

Plenary 1: Neurocritical Care Resource Utilization in Pandemics

Jose I Suarez (United States)

Moderator: Mohd Fahmi Lukman (Malaysia)

Plenary 2: How Preclinical Research is Shaping the Future of Neurocritical Care 

Vinay Nadkarni (United States)

Moderator: Tang Swee Fong (Malaysia)

Q&A Q&A

Plenary 3: Neurocritical Care Literature Year in Review 

Wong Yu Lin (Singapore)

Moderator: Cheah Saw Kian (Malaysia)

Plenary 4:  Severe Traumatic Brain Injury Management Guidelines - Where Are We Two Years Later?

Hari Krishnan (United Kingdom) 

Moderator: Gan Chin Seng (Malaysia)

Q&A Q&A

Coffee, Poster & Exhibition Viewing

Symposium 1: Neurotrauma; Cardiac Arrest

Moderator: Cheah Saw Kian (Malaysia)

Symposium 2: The Brain after Paediatric Cardiac Arrest 

Moderator: Lee Jan Hau (Singapore)

 Non-invasive Intracranial Pressure Monitoring in Traumatic Brain Injury

Mathieu van der Jagt (The Netherlands)

Recent Trends in Management of Paediatric Hypoxic Ischaemic Encephalopathy

Gan Chin Seng (Malaysia)

Updates on Targeted Temperature Management 

Samuel Tsan (Malaysia)

Optimizing Blood Pressure and Oxygen Delivery After Resuscitation…and What is on the Horizon?

Matthew Kirschen (United States) 

Neuroprognostication in Comatose Adult Survivors of Cardiac Arrest 

Sung-Min Cho (United States)

Developing and Translating New Therapies for Cardiac Arrest 

Vinay Nadkarni (United States)

Q&A Q&A

Oral Presentations Poster Presentations

Symposium 3: Neurocritical Care Society Guidelines

Moderator: Mohd Fahmi Lukman (Malaysia)

Symposium 4: Potpouri 

Moderator: Olive Lee (Malaysia)

Neurocritical Care Society Guidelines Update I 

Jose I Suarez (United States)

Prevention of Secondary Brain Injury After a CNS Insult

Tang Swee Fong (Malaysia)

Neurocritical Care Society Guidelines Update II 

Sarah L. Livesay (United States)

 Endovascular Treatment for Paediatric Acute Ischemic Stroke

Kristy Fu (Singapore)

Q&A Q&A

Sponsored Symposium

Lunch & Exhibition Viewing

Symposium 5: Stroke

Faraz Shafiq (Pakistan)

Symposium 6: Traumatic Brain Injury 

Moderator: Chong Jia Yueh (Malaysia)

Targeted Thrombolysis 

Raymond Seet (Singapore)

 Choosing Right Hyperosmolar Therapy

Chor Yek Kee (Malaysia)

Anaesthesia for Endovascular Thrombectomy 

Mohamad Hasyizan Hassan (Malaysia)

Weighing the Balance: Fluid and Blood Pressure in Paediatric Neurocritical Care

Arun Bansal (India)

The Role of Palliative Care Approach at End of Life in Stroke Patients 

Sharon Choo (Malaysia)

 Brain Injury Monitoring- Is It Worth It?

Pon Kah Min (Malaysia)

Q&A Q&A

Coffee, Poster & Exhibition Viewing

Symposium 7: Autoimmune Disease; Neurocritical Care of ECMO

Moderator: Wong Yu Lin (Singapore)

Symposium 8: Let's Not Forget the Other Organs in Neurocritical Care 

Moderator: Olive Lee (Malaysia)

Autoimmune Encephalitis - Coming to the ICU Near You or Are They Here Already? 

Amy Quek (Singapore)

Breathing Brain and Thinking Lung: Brain-Lung Support in Patients With Cerebral Oedema and Concomitant 

Respiratory Failure

Anis Siham Zainal Abidin (Malaysia)

Neurocritical Care of ECMO - ELSO Guideline 

Sung-Min Cho (United States)

Microbiome in TBI

Arun Bansal (India)

Q&A Q&A

End of Day 1



Time

0830-0900hrs

0900-0905hrs

0905-0935hrs

0935-0940hrs

0940-1015hrs

1015-1125hrs

1015-1035hrs

1035-1055hrs

1055-1115hrs

1115-1125hrs

1125-1215hrs

1125-1145hrs

1145-1205hrs

1205-1215hrs

1215-1330hrs

1330-1440hrs

13300-1350hrs

1350-1410hrs

1410-1430hrs

1430-1440hrs

1440-1515hrs

1515-1600hrs

1515-1535hrs

1535-1555hrs

1555-1600hrs

1600-1630hrs

1630-1635hrs

1635-1700hrs

1700hrs

The Organising Committee may, in its discretion, amend any part of the programme without prior notice.

DAY 2: 30 June 2024, Sunday 

Meeting Room 14 Meeting Room 13

Plenary 5: Delivery of High Value Care in Neurocritical Care 

Abhijit Lele (United States)

Moderator:  Laila Ab Mukmin (Malaysia)

Plenary 6: Big data/ AI in Neurocritical Care

Hari Krishnan (United Kingdom) 

Moderator: Pon Kah Min (Malaysia)

Q&A Q&A

 Plenary 7: How Simulation Can Improve Neurocritical Care Delivery 

Sarah L. Livesay (United States)

Moderator: Samuel Tsan (Malaysia)

Plenary 8: Determining Paediatric Brain Death - Are There Still Controversies? 

Matthew Kirschen (United States)

 Moderator: Kristy Fu (Singapore)

Q&A Q&A

Coffee, Poster & Exhibition Viewing

Symposium 9: Aneurysmal Subarachnoid Haemorrhage

Moderator: Laila Ab Mukmin (Malaysia)

Symposium 10: CNS Infections/ Inflammation 

Moderator: Anis Siham Zainal Abidin (Malaysia)

2023 American Heart Association and Neurocritical Care Society Guidelines 

Jose I Suarez (United States) 

Point Of Care Transcranial Ultrasound in CNS Infections

Olive Lee Pei Ee  (Malaysia)

Fluid Management in Subarachnoid Haemorrhage 

Mathieu van der Jagt (The Netherlands)

 Acute Disseminated Encephalomyelitis

Jocelyn Lim (Singapore)

Variance of Care in Subarachnoid Haemorrhage

Jose I Suarez (United States)

Acute Necrotising Encephalopathy - Has the Prevalence Changed Since Covid, Can Intensive Care 

Management Alter the Outcome?

Phan Huu Phuc (Vietnam)

Q&A Q&A

Symposium 11: Neuropharmacology

Moderator: Faraz Shafiq (Pakistan)

Symposium 12: Meet the Editors 

Moderator: Lee Jan Hau (Singapore)

Pharmacological Management of Status Epilepticus 

Amy Quek (Singapore)

Ketamine in Neurocritical Care 

Abhijit Lele (United States)

Q&A Q&A

Panel discussion: 

To Discuss on What Editors are Looking for and How to Get Published

Raymond Seet (Singapore)

Haris Krishnan (United Kingdom)

 Vinay Nadkarni (United States)

Lunch & Exhibition Viewing

Symposium 13: Neurocritical Care in Special Populations

Moderator: Chidananda Swamy (Brunei)

Symposium 14: Global Neurocritical Care 

Moderator: Gan Chin Seng (Malaysia)

Neurocritical Care in Pregnancy 

Nahemah Hasanaly (Malaysia)

Best Practice Management of Seizures and Status Epilepticus in PICU - Global Approach

Chong Jia Yueh (Malaysia)

Neuromonitoring of ECMO 

Sung-Min Cho (United States) 

Paediatric Neurocritical Care in Resource Limited Setting

Arun Bansal (India)

Renal Replacement Therapy in Neurocritical Care Unit 

Mathieu van der Jagt (The Netherlands)

Current Situation and Progress of Paediatric Brain Death Determination in China

Quan Wang (China)

Q&A Q&A

Adjourn

Coffee, Poster & Exhibition Viewing

Meeting Room 14

Symposium 15: Brain Death

Moderator: Mohamad Hasyizan Hassan (Malaysia)

The World Brain Death Project 

Gene Yong Sung (United States)

Ancillary Testing for Determination of Neurologic Death 

Chidananda Swamy (Brunei)

Q&A

Plenary 9: Closing the Gap and Shaping the Future of Neurocritical Care Worldwide

Gene Yong Sung (United States)

Moderator: Nahemah Hasanaly (Malaysia)

Q&A

Lucky Draw and Closing Ceremony


